
Technical data sheet
Coupling KUPP

Item number: 6288680

Coupling for connecting the trunking bases. This creates the equipotential bon-
ding between the trunking bases.

The scope of delivery of a coupling includes 2 connection plates.

Stainless steel

Master data
Item number
Description 1
Description 2
Manufacturer
Dimension
Colour
Material
Smallest sales unit
Unit of quantity
Weight
Weight unit

6288680
Coupling
for desk trunking
OBO
133x105
stainless steel
Stainless steel
1
Piece
14.8 kg
kg/100 pc.

1 OBO | 25.12.2024
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Dimensions
Length
Width
Dimension a
Dimension b

133 mm
105 mm
105 mm
133 mm

Technical data
Version for
Type
Halogen-free
Trunking depth
With equipotential bonding
Protection rating
Protection rating IK code
Permitted temperature range,
max.
Permitted temperature range,
min.

Universal
coupling
yes
133 mm
yes
IP30
IK10
60 °C

-25 °C
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